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Nissan Qashqai 1.5 dCi Visia 5dr | Apr 2015
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ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING,
CD PLAYER, COLOUR CODED, MOT'D APRIL 2025, GREAT DRIVER
IN GREAT CONDITION, FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
** FINANCE AVAILABLE **
** TRADE INS WELCOME **
** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

** FULL DEALER FACILTIES **

Vehicle Features

2 speed wipers+variable intermittent wipe, 4 speakers, 12V
socket, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS,
Alarm, Black honeycomb front grille, Bluetooth phone integration
system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric/heated door
mirrors, brake assist and EBD, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome
window surround, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Curtain
airbags, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/front passenger airbag,
Electric front/rear windows, Electronic parking brake, ESP +
traction control, Footwell ambient lighting, Front armrest, Front
cupholders x 2, Front headrests, Front seat belt pre-tensioners
with load limiters, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height
adjustable front seatbelts, Hill start assist, [lluminated glovebox,
Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, LED daytime running
lights, Manual air conditioning, Mp3 auxiliary socket, PAS, Pollen
filter, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

17 Taughey Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT536RA
Stefan: 07885606894 | Mark: 07786738738 | landline: 02827667240

£4,975

101455

Diesel

Manual

Silver

1461

99

A (£0 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
17E

DV15GXA

4377mm
1806mm
1590mm
5

430L

1910KG
545KG

67.3MPG
78.5MPG
74.3MPG

55L

6 SPEED
113MPH
11.9s
108.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval
indicator, Side airbags, Speed limiter, Three 3 point rear
seatbelts, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre
puncture repair kit
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