

Nissan Qashqai 1.5 dCi Visia 5dr | Apr 2015

£4,975







SILVER, 101K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING, CD PLAYER, COLOUR CODED, MOT'D APRIL 2025, GREAT DRIVER IN GREAT CONDITION, FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

- ** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
- ** FINANCE AVAILABLE **
- ** TRADE INS WELCOME **
- ** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **
- ** FULL DEALER FACILTIES **

Vehicle Features

2 speed wipers+variable intermittent wipe, 4 speakers, 12V socket, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Alarm, Black honeycomb front grille, Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric/heated door mirrors, brake assist and EBD, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome window surround, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/front passenger airbag, Electric front/rear windows, Electronic parking brake, ESP + traction control, Footwell ambient lighting, Front armrest, Front cupholders x 2, Front headrests, Front seat belt pre-tensioners with load limiters, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Hill start assist, Illuminated glovebox, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Manual air conditioning, Mp3 auxiliary socket, PAS, Pollen filter, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear

Miles:	101455
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	99
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	17E
Reg:	DV15GXA

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4377mm
Width:	1806mm
Height:	1590mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	430L
Gross Weight:	1910KG
Max. Loading Weight:	545KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	74.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	113MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.9s
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP



headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Speed limiter, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre puncture repair kit

